FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

15-495-000-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

495 C JONES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-2-81

2-19-82

10-12-90
2-14-91

12-15-93

SILVERS HOWARD

LOGAN BETTY JEAN NO C.F.

NO C.F.

LOGAN BETTY JEAN & EUGENE W

LOGAN BETTY JEAN CERT NO CF

LOGAN BETTY J & DAVID RUNYAN CO-TRUSTEES QC NO CF
(DIVISION OF 18.09 AC parcel 15-495-000-096 on 9-24-93)
LOCKE, MICHAEL D. C.F. 53.40

(DIVISION OF 1.10 AC parcel (-097) & 1.10 AC parcel (-098) on 6-10-94

(DIVISION OF 1.16 AC parcel 15-495-000-099 on 4-24-95)
(DIVISION OF 1.10AC PARCEL 15-495-000-108 ON 6-27-05)




